SAINT SEBASTIAN CATHOLIC CHURCH

801 Broad Avenue, Belle Vernon, PA 15012-1608

724-929-9300 ¥ Fax:724-930-7611 % website: http://www.saintsebastianchurch.org
email: stsebastian@dioceseofgreensburg.org

SAINT SEBASTIAN LITURGICAL MINISTER POLICIES

January 11, 2019

SCHEDULING

1. Thank you for your service to the liturgies celebrated at Saint Sebastian Parish
2. Out of courtesy to all, please arrive at least 15 minutes before Mass is scheduled to begin.

3. Ministers are expected to be present as assigned. If there is a scheduling conflict, please find your
own replacement. The name, telephone number, and email of each minister are available when
schedules are distributed. This will assist you in finding a substitute if you are unable to serve when
scheduled. It is not necessary to contact the parish staff about changes in the schedule. Also, please
only find substitutes that are listed in this packet. Only those ministers in this packet have their current
clearances & have been commissioned by the bishop.

4. Ministers are expected to be signed in no later than 15 minutes prior to the start of Mass. If you
were scheduled, but you are not signed in, a replacement may be found by the Liturgical Coordinator.
So as to eliminate confusion, when this happens, the replacement will serve.

5. If you are available for a slot on the schedule marked “Volunteer Needed,” please fill in.
REVERENCE

In upholding the sacredness of the Holy Mass, all liturgical ministers should show the utmost reverence
by their demeanor, their attire, and the manner in which they conduct themselves with regard to their ministry.
As such, it is requested that the following be observed:

1. Appropriate dress to serve Mass is business casual or business professional.

2. Extraordinary Ministers, entry to the sanctuary proper should be made via the side exits and through
the appropriate sacristy after hands are sanitized. Exit from the sanctuary should also be made via
the sacristies and side doors.

3. As much as possible, silence should be observed when on the altar.
4. All ministers should do their best to remember that their service is to the Body of Christ present at
the Holy Mass. This is a great honor and privilege.
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Saint Sebastian
Minister List Information

Eucharistic Ministers

Minister Minister Minister Minister
ame Format 9 ( Jack Smit Phone 1 E Mail 1 First Prefer Mass
Frank Aleman (724) 570-8269 falemaniii@gmail.com Sun 11:00 AM
Loretta Aul (724) 929-4082 Sat 4:30 PM
Tom- Choir Barger Sun 11:00 AM
Hayden Baron (724) 323-7557 RaelynnBaron@gmail.com
Dean Bisceglia (724) 344-3649 deansramair@yahoo.com Sun 11:00 AM
Elizabeth Breckenridge |(724) 929-8777 alice@clanbreckenridge.com
Joan Cannizzaro (724) 326-4210 cannizzarojoan@yahoo.com Sun 11:00 AM
Mary Ann Cialone (724) 489-0405 macialone3@comcast.net Sat 4:30 PM
Mark- Choir Druciak (724) 929-7525 mdruciak@comcast.net Sun 11:00 AM
Carolyn Farrier (724) 483-9506 cfarrier@cohenlaw.com Sat 4:30 PM
Mary Free (724) 243-0096 Sat 4:30 PM
Regina Galiszewski (724) 929-6421 rgaliszewski@comcast.net Sun 9:00 AM
Marsha Grados (724) 326-9967 Marsha.Grados@bellevernonarea.net Sat 4:30 PM
Jordan Hartman (724) 326-5645 tonihart4@hughes.net Sun 11:00 AM
Rachel Hoffman (724) 929-7221 rachelmhoffman@msn.com Sun 11:00 AM
William Hoffman (724) 929-7221 rachelhoffman@msn.com Sun 11:00 AM
Maria lacoboni (724) 929-7583 iacobonifamily@yahoo.com Sun 11:00 AM
Lorraine Kibler (724) 929-6640 raine023@comcast.net Sun 9:00 AM
Gregg Klamerus (724) 929-2877 gklamerus@yahoo.com Sun 11:00 AM
Carol Korber (724) 929-4249 zz12boy@msn.com Sun 11:00 AM
Stella Kroskie (724) 330-5028 smkroskie2@gmail.com Sat 4:30 PM
Bobbi Ann Linskens (724) 812-6594 wrightba77@gmail.com Sun 9:00 AM
Barbara Mallonee (724) 929-5499 barmallonee@yahoo.com Sun 9:00 AM
MaryAnne McMillen (724) 366-5370 annie_mc57 @yahoo.com Sun 9:00 AM
Ron Messick Sun 11:00 AM

Friday, January 11, 2019 3:25 pm
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Saint Sebastian
Minister List Information

Eucharistic Ministers

Minister Minister Minister Minister
ame Format 9 ( Jack Smitl Phone 1 E Mail 1 First Prefer Mass
Sherry- Choir Messick Sun 11:00 AM
Angie- Choir Milliren Sun 11:00 AM
Judy Moody (724) 929-7140 Sat 4:.30 PM
Michelle Moody (724) 326-8231 Sat 4:30 PM
Barbara Moskovitz (412) 874-0396 bmoskovitzZ59@gmail.com Sun 9:00 AM
Clinton Rhodes (724) 518-9798 Clinton43@me.com Sun 11:00 AM
Tom Rodriguez (724) 929-4003 tjrodriguez1338@yahoo.com Sat 4:30 PM
Georgia Rush (724) 938-2651 Sun 11:00 AM
Justine Russell (724) 929-4954 justine.russell@me.com Sun 9:00 AM
Kathleen Rygiel (724) 326-0129 rygiel@verizon.net Sat 4:30 PM
Lisa Santori (724) 929-3280 Isantori10@yahoo.com Sat 4:30 PM
Denise Seman (724) 930-8101 dmseman@comcast.net Sun 9:00 AM
Mary Smereczniak (724) 454-9059 msmereczniak@thepreferredrealty.com | Sun 9:00 AM
Rick Smereczniak (724) 858-5413 ricksmer@comcast.net Sun 9:00 AM
Denise Stasko (724) 929-6780 d.stasko@comcast.net Sun 9:00 AM
Mary Strickland (724) 938-2045 Sun 11:00 AM
Judy Stringhill (724) 929-9088 JFS41@comcst.net Sat 4:30 PM
Elma Studnicki (724) 929-7151 Sun 11:00 AM
Cheryl Terravecchia (724) 984-2635 clt205@verizon.net Sun 9:00 AM
Louis Turcheck (724) 326-8809 Sun 9:00 AM
Sandy Wawro (724) 938-0865 samiam2@zoominternet.net Sat 4:30 PM
Joanne Wiggins (724) 929-6450 Sat 4:30 PM
Sarah Zolock (724) 929-6644 sszolock@comcast.net Sat 4:30 PM
Stephen Zolock (724) 929-6644 sszolock@comcast.net Sat 4:30 PM

Number Printed: 49

Friday, January 11, 2019 3:25 pm




Saint Sebastian

Minister List Information Lectors
Minister Minister Minister Minister

ame Format 9 ( Jack Smitl Phone 1 E Mail 1 First Prefer Mass
David Free (724) 243-0096 Sat 4:30 PM
Cliff Gorski (724) 929-2614 gorski129@comcast.net Sat 4:30 PM
Lorraine Kapolka (724) 929-5929 Sun 9:00 AM
Barbara Moskovitz (412) 874-0396 bmoskovitz59@gmail.com Sun 9:00 AM
Melanie Patterson (724) 929-3421 melaniep1959@hotmail.com Sun 11:00 AM
Clinton Rhodes (724) 518-9798 Clinton43@me.com Sun 11:00 AM
Ted Sebetich (724) 929-7216 sebetich@comcast.net Sun 11:00 AM
Michael Shaughnessy (724) 798-8914 mshaughnessy49@outlook.com Sun 9:00 AM
Sandy Wawro (724) 938-0865 samiam2@zoominternet.net Sat 4:30 PM

Number Printed: 9

Friday, January 11, 2019 3:26 pm
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Saint Sebastian
Minister List Information

Liturgical Coordinators

Minister

lame Format 9 ( Jack Smitl

Minister
Phone 1

Minister
E Mail 1

Minister
First Prefer Mass

John Barnot

(724) 929-8414

Sat 4:30 PM

Hayden Baron

(724) 323-7557

RaelynnBaron@gmail.com

Sun 11:00 AM

Elizabeth Breckenridge

(724) 929-8777

alice@clanbreckenridge.com

Carolyn Farrier

(724) 483-9506

cfarrier@cohenlaw.com

Sat 4:30 PM

Jordan Hartman

(724) 326-5645

tonihart4@hughes.net

Sun 11:00 AM

Rachel Hoffman

(724) 929-7221

rachelmhoffman@msn.com

Sun 11:00 AM

Maria lacoboni

(724) 929-7583

iacobonifamily@yahoo.com

Sun 11:00 AM

Lorraine Kibler

(724) 929-6640

raine023@comcast.net

Sun 9:00 AM

Carol Korber

(724) 929-4249

zz12boy@msn.com

Sun 11:00 AM

Judy Moody

(724) 929-7140

Sat 4:30 PM

Barbara Moskovitz

(412) 874-0396

bmoskovitz59@gmail.com

Sun 9:00 AM

Sandy Wawro

(724) 938-0865

samiam2@zoominternet.net

Sat 4:30 PM

Number Printed: 12
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Saint Sebastian Altar Servers

Minister List Information

Minister Minister Minister Minister

ame Format 9 ( Jack Smith Phone 1 E Mail 1 First Prefer Mass
Emily Angelo (724) 929-3380 carrieangelo@ymail.com Sun 11:00 AM
Brandon Barber (724) 518-9973 clarkbar36@hotmail.com Sat 4:30 PM
Ethan Baron (724) 323-7557 RaelynnBaron@gmail.com Sun 11:00 AM
Hayden Baron (724) 323-7557 RaelynnBaron@gmail.com Sun 11:00 AM
Landon Baron (724) 323-7557 RaelynnBaron@gmail.com Sun 11:00 AM
Elizabeth Breckenridge |(724) 929-8777 alice@clanbreckenridge.com Sun 11:00 AM
Thomas Breckenridge (724) 929-8777 alice@clanbreckenridge.com Sun 11:00 AM
Lairah DiPietrantonio (724) 483-8607 danceschoolnews@yahoo.com Sun 11:00 AM
Nina Francia (724) 797-6453 cafrancia@comcast.net Sat 4:30 PM
Sofia Francia (724) 797-6453 cafrancia@comcast.net Sat 4:30 PM
Vincenzo Francia (724) 797-6453 cafrancia@comcast.net Sat 4:30 PM
Vito Francia (724) 797-6453 cafrancia@comcast.net Sat 4:30 PM
Madison Hamed (724) 880-0303 Sat 4:30 PM
Jordan Hartman (724) 326-5645 tonihart4@hughes.net Sun 11:00 AM
Addison Hoffman (724) 929-7221 rachelmhoffman@msn.com Sun 11:00 AM
Caden Hoffman (724) 929-7221 rachelhoffman@msn.com Sun 11:00 AM
Maria lacoboni (724) 929-7583 iacobonifamily@yahoo.com Sun 11:00 AM
Madalynn Lancy (724) 331-9248 melissalancy@hotmail.com Sat 4:30 PM
Samantha Molesky (724) 984-8343 markmolesky@yahoo.com Sat 4:30 PM
Abby Peden (724) 887-3999 dpeden@zoominternet.net Sat 4:30 PM
Ally Peden (724) 887-3999 dpeden@zoominternet.net Sat 4:30 PM
Gayle Pokol (724) 929-7881 laurie.pokol@gmail.com Sun 9:00 AM
Jesse Pokol (724) 929-7881 laurie.pokol@gmail.com Sun 9:00 AM
Mallory Wasicek (724) 518-6459 jwasicek@sphs.org Sun 11:00 AM

Number Printed: 24

Friday, January 11, 2019 3:49 pm
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